HIROSHI TAKIZAWA | #&iRJEA

BIOGRAPHY | #%/&#

1983

EDUCATION | &

2006

AWARD | ZER
2015
2011
2010

BERAEN
RrERAE(E

EIEPNEINIE 2 i DR N S SR

SOLO EXHIBITIONS | A2

2017
2017
2014

AVALANCHE /DUAL
AVALANCHE/SHEET/DUAL
figure

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS | 7 /L — 7 &

2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2010
2010

EVENTS | A~k
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

eN arts

ORI T A Ly B (3 T AR AR P L 23 B PN\ Bk EAEAE] | phone & fax 075—525—2355

scratch the surface

FrHEE +

NEW MATERIAL

Close to the Edge

AM projects in BKK
hyper-materiality on photo

New Japanese Photography

anima on photo

THE EXPOSED#7

SPACE CADET Actual Exhibition #2
SHOWCASE #2 curated by minoru shimizu
SPACE CADET Actual Exhibition #1
TRIPPY SOULS

[ADE TN T NI =2 AT (73

A O SR

MWL/ ZE=T7 174/ ORFnL A
FEZOHN )82 A5 E1_WALL]

Les Rencontres d’Arles, Book Fair

3331 Art Fair 2017

UNTITLED,Art Fair

Paris Photo

Unseen Photo Fair

SPBH Project “Effect Twin" Book Performance

I Never Read,Art Book Fair Basel

STRAY BOOKS

THE PHOTO/BOOKS HUB TOKYO
PanoraMarket/books around photograph
Unseen Photo Fair Amsterdam /Book Market
Miss Read/Berlin Art Book Fair

KiOSK

10 x 10 Japanese Photobooks

THE TOKYO ART BOOK FAIR 2012

The 2012 Unpublished Award, Unseen Photo Fair
f/stop The History of Now

International Photobook Dummy Award 2012
ARTISTS PRESENTATION

THE PHOTO/BOOKS HUB TOKYO

Mass(Newfave) Aperture photobook award 2015 as first book award A&
TGEHRS E QKR
2l FE I WALL) | Aj%

POST
rin art association
F25% JIKKA

Aldama Fabre

XX TV— T ED
CASEMORE KIRKEBY
MIYAKO YOSHINAGA
NACC

G/P+g3/ gallery, TOLOT
DOOMED GALLERY
UNSEEN

G/P+g3/ gallery, TOLOT
B —F—FxT)—

eN arts
Z—F—FxT)—

AR

El=VANSe NIVl
HOH B E L
TNAFXT)—
H—=T AT 2 H—T R

Arles
3331 Arts FtH

Polka Galerie
rin art association
Offprint,Turbine Hall at Tate Modern

FKHEEL A
HAGISO

Le Bal
ICP

Offprint

Leipzig

Le Bal
H—=T AT 2 H—T R
FHHELL A

www.en-arts.com

HO
TR
HO

B A
U

P IT R
—a—d— 7
VaVZ=/4
UL
aRY

T DATIVE I
UL

UL

IR

UL

UL

T

UL

UL

UL

TTA

R

Yo TT v ARa
av)

T BDAT VA I
aRY
AAA
=

R

R

T BDAT VA I
Ly

av)
:1_5_7
R

T BDAT VA I
KA

av)

R

R

info@en-arts.com



PUBLICATION | HifiX

2017
2017
2017
2016
2015
2015

['Sculptural Surface 6|

[STRATUM |

100 Bilder|

NEW MATERIAL |

la sculpture is a sculpture and ceremony |
MASS]

BIBLIOGRAPHY | BEST

2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2012
2012

[Chinese Photo World |

[UNSEEN MAGAZINE |

EYESCREAM Magazine, NEW SHUTTER AGE’

British Journal of PHOTOGRAPHY 'ONES TO WATCH’
IMA,STEP OUT,vol.5

Der Greif#6

T e AZ9 A S H- R

RESIDENCE | L' Y5 V&

2016
2016

eN arts

Kominek books/gallery,~/LVJ>~
AM projects,” =7

The Platation Journal
Kominek Books
Kominek Books
CASEMORE KIRKEBY
RONDADE

Newfave

FCES SR L B B W AR AR 1A B PN\ SRR AEAR] | phone & fax 075—525—2355 | www.en-arts.com

info@en-arts.com



