HIROSHI TAKIZAWA | 滝沢広

BIOGRAPHY | 経歴

1983 埼玉県生まれ

埼玉県在住

EDUCATION | 学歴

2006 目白大学人間学部心理カウンセリング学科卒業

AWARD | 受賞歴

2015 Mass(Newfave) Aperture photobook award 2015 as first book award 入選

2011 写真新世紀 佳作(清水穣選)2010 第2回写真「1_WALL」展 入選

SOLO EXHIBITIONS | 個展

2017	AVALANCHE/DUAL	POST	東京
2017	AVALANCHE/SHEET/DUAL	rin art association	高崎
2014	figure	実家JIKKA	東京

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS | グループ展

2017	scratch the surface	Aldama Fabre	ビルバオ
2017	村田峰起 +	ギャラリーハシモト	東京
2016	NEW MATERIAL	CASEMORE KIRKEBY	サンフランシスコ
2016	Close to the Edge	MIYAKO YOSHINAGA	ニューヨーク
2016	AM projects in BKK	NACC	バンコク
2015	hyper-materiality on photo	G/P+g3/ gallery,TOLOT	東京
2015	New Japanese Photography	DOOMED GALLERY	ロンドン
2014	anima on photo	UNSEEN	アムステルダム
2014	THE EXPOSED#7	G/P+g3/ gallery,TOLOT	東京
2013	SPACE CADET Actual Exhibition #2	ターナーギャラリー	東京
2013	SHOWCASE #2 curated by minoru shimizu	eN arts	京都
2012	SPACE CADET Actual Exhibition #1	ターナーギャラリー	東京
2012	TRIPPY SOULS	ホトリ	東京
2012	「月の岩」ヨコハマフォトフェスティバル	ヨコハマ赤レンガ	横浜
2011	「月の岩」写真新世紀	東京都写真美術館	東京
2010	「虹ノ死ニ方」神ノロ智和と共作	テルメギャラリー	東京
2010	「夢の出口」第2回写真「1_WALL」	ガーディアン・ガーデン銀座	東京

EVENTS I イベント

EVENTS イベント			
2017	Les Rencontres d'Arles, Book Fair	Arles	フランス
2017	3331 Art Fair 2017	3331 Arts 千代田	東京
2017	UNTITLED,Art Fair		サンフランシスコ
2016	Paris Photo	Polka Galerie	パリ
2016	Unseen Photo Fair	rin art association	アムステルダム
2015	SPBH Project "Effect Twin" Book Performance	Offprint, Turbine Hall at Tate Modern	ロンドン
2014	I Never Read, Art Book Fair Basel		スイス
2014	STRAY BOOKS		ロンドン
2014	THE PHOTO/BOOKS HUB TOKYO	表参道ヒルズ	東京
2013	PanoraMarket/books around photograph	HAGISO	東京
2013	Unseen Photo Fair Amsterdam/Book Market		アムステルダム
2013	Miss Read/Berlin Art Book Fair		ベルリン
2012	KiOSK	Le Bal	パリ
2012	10 x 10 Japanese Photobooks	ICP	ニューヨーク
2012	THE TOKYO ART BOOK FAIR 2012		東京
2012	The 2012 Unpublished Award, Unseen Photo Fair	Offprint	アムステルダム
2012	f/stop The History of Now	Leipzig	ドイツ
2012	International Photobook Dummy Award 2012	Le Bal	パリ
2012	ARTISTS PRESENTATION	ガーディアン・ガーデン銀座	東京
2012	THE PHOTO/BOOKS HUB TOKYO	表参道ヒルズ	東京

eN arts

PUBLICATION | 出版

2017	「Sculptural Surface 6」	The Platation Journal
2017	「STRATUM」	Kominek Books
2017	「100 Bilder」	Kominek Books
2016	NEW MATERIAL	CASEMORE KIRKEBY
2015	a sculpture is a sculpture and ceremony	RONDADE
2015	「MASS」	Newfave

BIBLIOGRAPHY | 展覧会評

	1 +> = - + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +
2016	「Chinese Photo World」
2016	「UNSEEN MAGAZINE」
2015	EYESCREAM Magazine, 'NEW SHUTTER AGE'
2015	British Journal of PHOTOGRAPHY 'ONES TO WATCH'
2014	IMA,STEP OUT,vol.5
2012	Der Greif#6
2012	アサヒカメラ9月号掲載-出版-

RESIDENCE | レジデンス

2016 Kominek books/gallery,ベルリン

2016 AM projects,バンコク